
10.00am

10.20am

11.20am

12:20pm

1:30pm

2:00pm

2:30pm

Welcome breakfast and 
beverages

Food Service Marketing Trends 
for 2018 — Walnut Creative

Cooking demo with Blanco 
& Retigo

Lunch cooked with Retigo 
Combi’s and Blanco Cook System

Tour of First Choice Group

How to win more consultant 
projects in 2018 — Radford 
Chancellor FCSI

Summary

27th November 2017
When

Retigo and Blanco would like to 
cordially invite you to our UK Open Day, 
where you’ll be treated to a cooked 
breaksfast and a live demo of the 
brand’s hottest products.

You’ll also learn about key marketing 
trends from one of the UK’s leading 
foodservice marketing agencies, and 
how to win more consultant projects 
from globally renound consultant, 
Radford Chancellor FCSI.

Retigo & 
Blanco 
Open day First Choice Group

Blakeney Way, Kingswood Lakeside
Cannock, Staffordshire WS11 8LD

RSVP to James Bailey @
james@radfordchancellor.co.uk or 0844 500 8350

Get Directions

First Choice Group
Where


