

Retigo & Blanco Open day

Retigo and Blanco would like to cordially invite you to our UK Open Day, where you'll be treated to a cooked breaksfast and a live demo of the brand's hottest products.

You'll also learn about key marketing trends from one of the UK's leading foodservice marketing agencies, and how to win more consultant projects from globally renound consultant, Radford Chancellor FCSI.

When

2:30pm

27th November 2017

10.00am	Welcome breakfast and beverages
10.20am	Food Service Marketing Trends for 2018 — Walnut Creative
11.20am	Cooking demo with Blanco & Retigo
12:20pm	Lunch cooked with Retigo Combi's and Blanco Cook Syster
1:30pm	Tour of First Choice Group
2:00pm	How to win more consultant

Chancellor FCSI

Summary

Where

First Choice Group

First Choice Group Blakeney Way, Kingswood Lakeside Cannock, Staffordshire WS11 8LD

Get Directions







RSVP to James Bailey @

projects in 2018 — Radford

